
 

2019-2020 ACHIEVEMENT ACADEMY SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

Events Dates 

Teacher Work Days  Monday – Wednesday, August 5-7, 2019 

Remaining Staff First Work Day Thursday, August 8, 2019 

Achievement Academy Student Orientation 11:00am – 2:00pm Friday, August 9, 2019 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Monday, August 12, 2019 

HOLIDAY (Labor Day) – No School Monday, September 2, 2019 

Teacher Work Day  Monday, September 16, 2019 

FTE Week – Important for students to be in attendance this week Monday-Friday, October 7-11, 2019 

Teacher Work Day  Monday, October 14, 2019 

HOLIDAY (Veterans Day)  Monday, November 11, 2019 

FALL BREAK Monday-Friday, November 25-29, 2019 

Storm Day Make-Up Days (As needed) Monday & Tuesday, Nov. 25 and 26, 2019 

WINTER BREAK Monday, December 23, 2019 – Thursday, 

January 2, 2020 

Teacher Work Day Friday, January 3, 2020 

Remaining Staff and Students Return after Winter Break Monday, January 6, 2020 

HOLIDAY (Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) Monday, January 20, 2020 

FTE Week – Important for students to be in attendance this week Monday-Friday, February 3-7, 2020 

Teacher Work Day Friday, February 14, 2020 

HOLIDAY (Presidents’ Day)  Monday, February 17, 2020 

SPRING BREAK Monday-Friday, March 23-27, 2020 

No School for Students & Staff Friday, April 10, 2020 

HOLIDAY (Memorial Day)  Monday, May 25, 2020 

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS, PARAS & OTHER STAFF Thursday, May 28, 2020 

Teacher Work Day Friday, May 29, 2020 

Designated Storm Make-Up Days: 11/25/19, 11/26/19, 02/14/20 and 05/28/20. 

 
Reminder: Non-Refundable Travel Tickets Should Not Be Purchased In The Event That Storm Days Are Used As Student 

Attendance Days and/or Teacher Work Days. 

 

The following dates have been chosen as the seven Student Early Dismissal days for school year 2019-2020: 

 

 Wednesday, September 11, 2019 

 Wednesday, October 23, 2019 

 Wednesday, November 6, 2019 

 Wednesday, January 15, 2020 

 Wednesday, February 5, 2020 

 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 

 Wednesday, April 22, 2020 

 Thursday, May 28, 2020 (Last Day of School) 

 

* Early Release affects Achievement Academy bus riders only.  Achievement Academy bus riders may choose to stay the full school day 

with parent pick-up at 2:00pm. 


